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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name
LABRO Emma
JARMOCHEVICH Julia
SCHKUTNIK Angelina
SIMONOVA Vladislava
PANTSIALEYEYVA Eyva
MYSHKAVETS Darya
REUTSKAIA Uliana
VEBER Lizaveta
VOLAKOVA Hana
SATAVOVA Veronika
FIDLEROVA Kiristina
GIRSOVA Karolina
PANGRACOVA Klara
SELICHAROVA Gabriela
BIELESZOVA Veronika
CERVENKOVA Katerina
PROKSIKOVA Patricie
KOMANKOVA Valentyna
ZUMROVA Anna
HORNOVA Barbora
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
JURICKOVA Marketa
STERBOVA Anna
ZIMOVA Anezka

HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa

JAAKKOLA Outi

DE BEAUFORT Elisabeth
OIEN Jacqueline
PARMAR Elena
TAYLOR Eleanor
HAMEL Mascha
JOUAUX Julie
NAGLER Julia
TRAUT Hannah
BRAUNE Anna Zoe
WALTER Jasmin
TOTH Jazmin
BERTIN DROR Yasmin
GALPER Eva
IZOTOVA Liliana
OSTERTAG Irina
BINGELYTE Grete
LIPAVIVIUTE Liucija
VALENCIUTE Ieva
PALUCH Julia
POLITOWSKA Julia
JAWORSKA Maria

Ranking

44

Fencers (structured order - 149)

Club

FLANDERS FENCING
BREST

BREST

BREST
MOSDUSHOR NO1
SDUSHOR MINSK
SDUSHOR MINSK
SDUSHOR MINSK
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA

FC KARLIN

FC KARLIN

FC KARLIN

FC KARLIN

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

Country Date of birth

BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LAB CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
EGYPT EGY
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN

ESCRIME ACADEMY FRA
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
OUNDLE PETERBOROUGH STAMI GBR
FECHTCLUB BLANKENESE GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
QUERNHEIMER FC GER
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER
MTK HUN
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUB/ LTU
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBZ LTU

SM GAJA
SM GAJA

SM GAJA

AKS MIKOLOW

AZS AWF KRAKOW
AZS AWF WROCLAW

LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002-03-11
2001-03-19
2001-01-05

02031101
01031900
01010500
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name Ranking  Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
KADYS Weronika 27  AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  2001-05-22 01052202
PARSZUTO Ewa 36 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  2001-06-14 01061400
WANIAK Mitostawa AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  2001-02-03 01020301
KOWALSKA Daria 116 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-06-26 02062601
LEWANDOWSKA Paulina 190 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-06-12 02061201
LEWCZAK Julia 149  BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-05-07 02050704
LOTEK Jagoda 139 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-02-22 02022201
MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda 131 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-12-19 02121900
OLSZEWSKA Marcelina 138 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-02-16 02021600
RUSEK Maja 144  BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-04-10 02041001
TOKARSKA Klaudia 122 BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2002-08-15 02081501
CZERWIK Sonia 46  BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  2001-02-16 01021601
GWOZDZ Julia 103 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZF POL 2002-08-29 02082901
WLOCZKA Oliwia 104 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  2002-12-08 02120800
ZIETEK Patrycja 101  BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  2002-04-17 02041700
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2001-02-25 01022502
MARKIEWCZ Martyna D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2001-03-04 01030400
LADA Weronika D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2002-03-22 02032201
DELEBARRE-DEBAY Anastazja 187 KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2002-12-05 02120500
KELOPOTOWSKA Klaudia 117 KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2002-03-11 02031100
MOJKA Katarzyna KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-08-28 01082800
REUS Aniela 50 KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-05-03 01050301
SICINSKA Ewa 154 KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2002-12-18 02121800
WROBLEWSKA Agata 5 KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-03-28 01032801
DENES Dominika 37  KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2001-07-12 01071200
FUCHS Anita 21  KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2001-08-01 01080100
KRUPA Kamila 56  KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2001-02-26 01022603
PIEKARSKA Helena 202  KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2002-02-24 02022400
PILNIAKOWSKA Julia 66 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  2001-03-03 01030300
DEBICKA Ewa 25  MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  2001-11-13 01111300
KWIECIEN Julia 19 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  2001-07-30 01073000
LULEWICZ Nina 53  MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  2001-08-15 01081502
MICHALAK Julia 22 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  2001-04-19 01041900
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra 129  MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  2002-06-19 02061900
JAROSZEK Aleksandra 23 PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2001-06-16 01061600
PINES Anna 113 PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2002-02-11 02021100
RAKOCZY Natalia 119 PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2002-11-06 02110600
DRWAL Paulina 128 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  2002-05-17 02051701
GONDEK Julia 121 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  2002-07-17 02071700
OBAL Aleksandra 32 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  2001-02-19 01021900
WOITANOWSKA Julia 152 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  2002-09-13 02091300
ZIOLKOWSKA Weronika 110 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  2002-01-19 02011900
PAWLIKOWSKA Weronika PIAST GLIWICE POL  2002-12-26 02122600
STASZULONEK Karolina 108  PIAST GLIWICE POL  2002-03-26 02032600
MACIEJAK Aleksandra 199 PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  2002-02-04 02020401
WIKTOR Weronika 102 PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  2002-05-18 02051800
PEKALA Beata 105 RMKS RYBNIK POL  2002-06-28 02062800
SZULC Malgorzata 109 RMKS RYBNIK POL  2002-07-09 02070900
BUCHOLC Wiktoria STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  2001-11-29 01112901
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name
FRACKOWIAK Antonina
KRZASTEK Alicja
MAJCHRZAK Julia
KACALSKA Jessica
KARWACKA Zuzanna
SZKLAR Katarzyna
MUSIOL Lucja

SZMER Wiktoria

PRZYBYSELAWSKA Dominika

LASZKIEWICZ Aleksandra
TOMASZEK Weronika
ZIEBA Weronika
KEPCZYNSKA Ada
RYBICKA Jagoda
BRAWANSKA Helena
KRYST Angelika

KUSKA Aleksandra
NAWRAT Oliwia
OGORCZYK Emilia
KONSKA Zofia

PUDO Anna

SULEJ Zuzanna
SZAEACINSKA Zofia
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina
MOLENDOWSKA Marcelina
OWCZAREK Jagoda
KALETA Karolina

TUREK Kornelia

KATO Zsofia

PFEIFER Melany
ZELENSKAIA Veronica
HROMNIKOVA Eva
BURSOVA Regina
AKINCI Mehtap Mira
HABIP Su

SARPKAYA Lal

ERMAN Lal

SOYKAN Deniz

BARAN Kristina
ZIATYNA Karina
BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia
BELOUS Diana

CHORNIY Kateryna
KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana
SLAVINSKA Albina
VOLOSHYNA Mariya
LOBODA Valeriya
SADOVA Dariia
CHUMIKOVA Alyna

Ranking
38
58

61
172
145

43

161
181
141
114
106
115

135

72

69

48
53

Club

Country Date of birth

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL

UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN

UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN

UKS ORLETA WROCLAW

UKS ORLETA WROCLAW

UKS ORLETA WROCLAW

UKS START OPOLE

UKS START OPOLE

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
WARSZAWIANKA
WARSZAWIANKA
WARSZAWIANKA
WARSZAWIANKA

WARTA SREM

WARTA SREM

WARTA SREM

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
SDUSHOR NO3

AKADEMIA SERMU

STU BRATISLAVA

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY
IZMIR B.B.SK.

IZMIR B.B.SK.

DINAMO UZGHOROD

DINAMO UZGHOROD

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

SPORT SCHOOL NO2

SPORT SCHOOL NO2

SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
RUS
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

2001-06-14
2001-03-17
2002-02-22
2001-08-13
2002-04-03
2002-06-04
2002-09-14
2001-03-23
2001-10-24
2002-01-10
2002-04-16
2002-07-07
2002-07-28
2002-03-30
2002-06-03
2002-02-14
2002-04-30
2002-06-11
2001-04-23
2002-11-04
2002-06-05
2001-10-10
2001-06-12
2001-05-12
2001-10-21
2001-06-24
2001-02-26
2001-12-12
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

PFA licence
01061401
01031700
02022202
01081302
02040300
02060400
02091400
01032300
01102402
02011001
02041600
02070700
02072800
02033002
02060300
02021401
02043000
02061100
01042300
02110402
02060501
01101000
01061201
01051200
01102100
01062402
01022604
01121201
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Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Challenge Wratislavia

Name and first name Ranking
KULYK Ekateryna

SHYSHKYNA Yulyya

BEZDITKO Diana

ZELENTSOVA Anastasia

Club

SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51
UNIFEHT

UNIFEHT

Country Date of birth

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

2001
2002
2001
2001

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Poule no 1

OSTERTAG Irina

TOTH Jazmin
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra
LABRO Emma

PUDO Anna
WROBLEWSKA Agata
LASZKIEWICZ Aleksandra

Poule no 2

BRAWANSKA Helena
VOLOSHYNA Mariya
MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda
OIEN Jacqueline

ZIEBA Weronika
KWIECIEN Julia

Poule no 3

DRWAL Paulina
ZELENSKAIA Veronica
ZUMROVA Anna
WANIAK Mitostawa
FUCHS Anita
OLSZEWSKA Marcelina

Poule no 4

HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa
MICHALAK Julia
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
VEBER Lizaveta
OGORCZYK Emilia
TOKARSKA Klaudia
SZKLAR Katarzyna

Poule no 5

GONDEK Julia
KOMANKOVA Valentyna
MOLENDOWSKA Marcelina
LOTEK Jagoda

BERTIN DROR Yasmin
JAROSZEK Aleksandra

Poules

KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS LTU

MTK HUN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
FLANDERS FENCING BEL
WARSZAWIANKA POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
KIEV UKR
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABE CZE
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
EGYPT EGY
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL

SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABE CZE

WARTA SREM POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE  POL
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ind. HS ranking

-10 12 6
15 23 2
3013 5

2 18 3
-1 16 4
15 24 1

-18 5 7

ind. HS ranking
7012 5
-8 10 4
10 17 2

8 16 3
-12 8 6
9 20 1
ind. HS ranking

-14 6 6

3 15 4
4 15 3

-11 7 5

13 19 1

5 17 2
ind. HS ranking
3 15 3
11 23 1
18 2

0 15 4

-10 14 7
-4 16 6
-4 12 5

ind. HS ranking
-4 12 5

5 17 3
-1 16 4
-11 6 6
7 18 1
4 16 2
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Poule no 6

RUSEK Maja
VOLAKOVA Hana
SLAVINSKA Albina
RAKOCZY Natalia
DEBICKA Ewa
BUCHOLC Wiktoria
SIMONOVA Vladislava

Poule no 7

SULEJ Zuzanna
LEWCZAK Julia

KADYS Weronika
FIDLEROVA Kristina
KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana
IZOTOVA Liliana
KLOPOTOWSKA Klaudia

Poule no 8

KOWALSKA Daria
CERVENKOVA Katerina
BRAUNE Anna Zoe
SICINSKA Ewa
MAJCHRZAK Julia
CHORNIY Kateryna
OBAL Aleksandra

Poule no 9

NAWRAT Oliwia
PARSZUTO Ewa
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
BELOUS Diana
SARPKAYA Lal
WOJTANOWSKA Julia
STERBOVA Anna

Poule no 10

GIRSOVA Karolina
ZIATYNA Karina

DENES Dominika
MUSIOL Lucja
KEPCZYNSKA Ada
KRYST Angelika
PANTSIALEYEYVA Eyva

BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
KIEV UKR
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE ~ POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL
BREST BLR
WARSZAWIANKA POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL
FC KARLIN CZE
KIEV UKR
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS LTU
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
SC PRAHA CZE
QUERNHEIMER FC GER
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE POL
KIEV UKR
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
KIEV UKR
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY  TUR
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
FC KARLIN CZE
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL
UKS START OPOLE POL
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
MOSDUSHOR NO1 BLR
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2/6
5/6
1/6
5/6

V/M
3/6
0/6
5/6
3/6
5/6
3/6
2/6

V/M
1/6
3/6
6/6
2/6
0/6
5/6
4/6

V/M
2/6
3/6
6/6
5/6
2/6
3/6
0/6

V/M
3/6
5/6
5/6
0/6
2/6
3/6
3/6

ind. HS ranking

-11 9 6
-6 13 4
12 20 2
-6 11 5
14 23 1

-14 8 7
11 23 3

ind. HS ranking

5 19 3
-14 10 7
8 23 2
-2 18 4
9 21 1
2012 5
-4 16 6

ind. HS ranking

9 11 6
2 16 4
15 24 1
7011 5
-23 1 7
14 23 2
8 22 3

ind. HS ranking

-7 13 6
1 16 3
17 24 1
12 23 2
-4 15 5
0 15 4
-19 3 7

ind. HS ranking

-4 16 5
8 22 2
10 22 1
-16 8 7
513 6
20 4

5 21 3
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Pouleno 11

MYSHKAVETS Darya
BEZDITKO Diana

PINES Anna

KARWACKA Zuzanna
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina
FRACKOWIAK Antonina
SATAVOVA Veronika

Poule no 12

SADOVA Dariia
MARKIEWCZ Martyna
VALENCIUTE Ieva
ZIOLKOWSKA Weronika
RYBICKA Jagoda
ZIMOVA Anezka
SZMER Wiktoria

Poule no 13

KULYK Ekateryna

JAWORSKA Maria

NAGLER Julia

PALUCH Julia

SZULC Matgorzata
DELEBARRE-DEBAY Anastazja
TAYLOR Eleanor

Poule no 14

MOJKA Katarzyna
PANGRACOVA Klara
STASZULONEK Karolina
LEWANDOWSKA Paulina
CZERWIK Sonia
LOBODA Valeriya
GALPER Eva

Poule no 15

ERMAN Lal

KALETA Karolina
KUSKA Aleksandra
BURSOVA Regina
MACIEJAK Aleksandra
JURICKOVA Marketa

SDUSHOR MINSK
UNIFEHT

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
WARTA SREM

BLR
UKR
POL
POL
POL

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE POL

DUKLA PRAHA

SPORT SCHOOL NO2

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW

SM GAJA

PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW
UKS START OPOLE

TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE

SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51
AZS AWF WROCLAW
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID
AKS MIKOLOW

RMKS RYBNIK
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

CZE

UKR
POL
LTU
POL
POL
CZE
POL

UKR
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL

OUNDLE PETERBOROUGH STAMF( GBR

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
FC KARLIN

PIAST GLIWICE
BUDOWLANI TORUN

POL
CZE
POL
POL

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEF POL

SPORT SCHOOL NO2

UKR

MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING C] ISR

IZMIR B.B.S.K.

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKS TROJKA RADLIN

STU BRATISLAVA

PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE

TUR
POL
POL
SVK
POL
CZE
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Poule no 16

HORNOVA Barbora
CHUMIKOVA Alyna
JARMOCHEVICH Julia
PIEKARSKA Helena
PEKALA Beata

REUS Aniela

Poule no 17

AKINCI Mehtap Mira
SELICHAROVA Gabriela
JOUAUX Julie
HROMNIKOVA Eva

TUREK Kornelia

WLOCZKA Oliwia
PRZYBYSLAWSKA Dominika

Poule no 18

KONSKA Zofia
HAMEL Mascha
REUTSKAIA Uliana
LULEWICZ Nina
BIELESZOVA Veronika
GWOZDZ Julia
PARMAR Elena

Poule no 19

SOYKAN Deniz
SCHKUTNIK Angelina
KRUPA Kamila
WIKTOR Weronika
BINGELYTE Grete
POLITOWSKA Julia
SHYSHKYNA Yulyya

Poule no 20

KATO Zsofia

ZIETEK Patrycja
PAWLIKOWSKA Weronika
BARAN Kristina
KRZASTEK Alicja

TRAUT Hannah
LIPAVIVIUTE Liucija

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY CZE

SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR
BREST BLR
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
RMKS RYBNIK POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR
FC KARLIN CZE
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEF POL

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
WARSZAWIANKA POL
FECHTCLUB BLANKENESE GER
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
SC PRAHA CZE
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEF POL
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
IZMIR B.B.S.K. TUR
BREST BLR
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL
SM GAJA LTU
AZS AWF KRAKOW POL
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE ROU

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEF POL

PIAST GLIWICE POL
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE POL
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
SM GAJA LTU
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Poule no 21

SZAELACINSKA Zofia
ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
HABIP Su

KACALSKA Jessica
PFEIFER Melany

LADA Weronika
WALTER Jasmin

Poule no 22

PROKSIKOVA Patricie

TOMASZEK Weronika
PILNIAKOWSKA Julia

BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia

OWCZAREK Jagoda
DE BEAUFORT Elisabeth
JAAKKOLA Outi

WARSZAWIANKA
UNIFEHT

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW

TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA

SC PRAHA

UKS ORLETA WROCLAW
MKS GRYF MIELEC
KIEV

WARTA SREM

ESCRIME ACADEMY
ESPOO FENCING CLUB

POL
UKR
TUR
POL
ROU
POL
GER

CZE

POL

POL

UKR
POL

FRA

FIN
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ind. HS ranking
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Ranking
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Name and first name
JOUAUX Julie
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
BRAUNE Anna Zoe
WROBLEWSKA Agata
ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
ZIETEK Patrycja
BIELESZOVA Veronika
SZMER Wiktoria
KWIECIEN Julia

TOTH Jazmin
CHORNIY Kateryna
DEBICKA Ewa
WLOCZKA Oliwia
WIKTOR Weronika
PFEIFER Melany
PILNIAKOWSKA Julia
BELOUS Diana

KATO Zsofia
SLAVINSKA Albina
MICHALAK Julia
POLITOWSKA Julia
SIMONOVA Vladislava
DENES Dominika
GWOZDZ Julia
KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana
NAGLER Julia

KADYS Weronika
ZIATYNA Karina
GALPER Eva
STASZULONEK Karolina
SADOVA Dariia
JAAKKOLA Outi
SATAVOVA Veronika
KRUPA Kamila

FUCHS Anita
CHUMIKOVA Alyna
BURSOVA Regina
MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda
KUSKA Aleksandra
BERTIN DROR Yasmin
OLSZEWSKA Marcelina
JAROSZEK Aleksandra
PEKALA Beata
BEZDITKO Diana
TAYLOR Eleanor
SZULC Matgorzata
OBAL Aleksandra

Ranking

Club Country V/M

FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  1.000
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  1.000
QUERNHEIMER FC GER  1.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  1.000
UNIFEHT UKR  1.000
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  1.000
SC PRAHA CZE  1.000
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL  1.000
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  1.000
MTK HUN 0.833
KIEV UKR 0.833
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.833
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  0.833
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  0.833
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATUMARE ROU 0.833
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  0.833
KIEV UKR 0.833
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATUMARE ROU 0.833
KIEV UKR 0.833
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.833
AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  0.833
BREST BLR 0.833
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.833
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  0.833
KIEV UKR 0.833
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER  0.833
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  0.833
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 0.833
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR 0.833
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.833
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR 0.833
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN  0.833
DUKLA PRAHA CZE 0.833
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.833
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.800
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR  0.800
STU BRATISLAVA SVK  0.800
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.800
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.800
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.800
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.800
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.800
RMKS RYBNIK POL  0.800
UNIFEHT UKR  0.667
OUNDLE PETERBOROUGH STAMI GBR  0.667
RMKS RYBNIK POL  0.667
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  0.667

ind. HS
18 24
17 24
15 24
15 24
15 22
14 24
1320
11 24
9 20
15 23
14 23
14 23
14 23
14 22
13 21
13 19
12 23
12 23
1220
11 23
11 23
11 23
10 22
10 20
9 21
9 20
8 23
8 22
8 19
7 22
7 21
7 18
6 21
6 20
13 19
11 17
10 18
10 17
8 16
7 18
5 17
4 16
4 16
9 21
9 21
9 19
8 22

Group
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96

Name and first name
LOBODA Valeriya
ZIOLKOWSKA Weronika
BARAN Kristina
MYSHKAVETS Darya
CZERWIK Sonia

PINES Anna
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
KULYK Ekateryna
AKINCI Mehtap Mira
HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa
HAMEL Mascha

OIEN Jacqueline
KOMANKOVA Valentyna
ZUMROVA Anna
ZELENSKAIA Veronica
PIEKARSKA Helena
KALETA Karolina
PANTSIALEYEYVA Eyva
SULEJ Zuzanna
SZAELACINSKA Zofia
MARKIEWCZ Martyna
SOYKAN Deniz

KRYST Angelika
BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia
LABRO Emma
CERVENKOVA Katerina
LADA Weronika
PARSZUTO Ewa
PARMAR Elena

VEBER Lizaveta
WOJTANOWSKA Julia
PUDO Anna
FRACKOWIAK Antonina
FIDLEROVA Kristina
KRZASTEK Alicja
HROMNIKOVA Eva
IZOTOVA Liliana
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra
GIRSOVA Karolina
SZKLAR Katarzyna
WALTER Jasmin
MOLENDOWSKA Marcelina
HORNOVA Barbora
GONDEK Julia
MACIEJAK Aleksandra
VOLOSHYNA Mariya
LULEWICZ Nina
JAWORSKA Maria
KLOPOTOWSKA Klaudia

Club Country V/M
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR  0.667
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  0.667
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR  0.667
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR  0.667
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZEPOL  0.667
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.667
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE  0.667
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR  0.667
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.667
EGYPT EGY 0.667
FECHTCLUB BLANKENESE GER  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.600
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE  0.600
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE  0.600
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.600
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.600
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL  0.600
MOSDUSHOR NO1 BLR  0.500
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.500
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.500
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  0.500
IZMIR B.B.S K. TUR  0.500
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.500
KIEV UKR  0.500
FLANDERS FENCING BEL  0.500
SC PRAHA CZE  0.500
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  0.500
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  0.500
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.500
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR  0.500
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  0.500
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.500
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL  0.500
FC KARLIN CZE  0.500
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL  0.500
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.500
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBZLTU  0.500
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.500
FC KARLIN CZE  0.500
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL  0.500
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER  0.500
WARTA SREM POL  0.400
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE  0.400
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  0.400
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  0.400
KIEV UKR  0.400
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.333
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  0.333
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.333

ind.
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10
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Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
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Ranking
96
98
99
99

101
102
103
103
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Name and first name
TOKARSKA Klaudia
SARPKAYA Lal
KEPCZYNSKA Ada
TOMASZEK Weronika
SHYSHKYNA Yulyya

DE BEAUFORT Elisabeth
OWCZAREK Jagoda
VOLAKOVA Hana
PROKSIKOVA Patricie
RAKOCZY Natalia
NAWRAT Oliwia
SICINSKA Ewa

ZIMOVA Anezka
LIPAVIVIUTE Liucija
JURICKOVA Marketa
REUS Aniela
BRAWANSKA Helena
ERMAN Lal
JARMOCHEVICH Julia
WANIAK Mitostawa
LEWANDOWSKA Paulina
MOJKA Katarzyna

TRAUT Hannah
REUTSKAIA Uliana
PRZYBYSLAWSKA Dominika
TUREK Kornelia
RYBICKA Jagoda
KOWALSKA Daria
OSTERTAG Irina

RUSEK Maja

HABIP Su
PANGRACOVA Klara
SCHKUTNIK Angelina
KARWACKA Zuzanna
PALUCH Julia

BUCHOLC Wiktoria
SELICHAROVA Gabriela
DELEBARRE-DEBAY Anastazja
OGORCZYK Emilia
VALENCIUTE Ieva
LOTEK Jagoda
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina
ZIEBA Weronika
PAWLIKOWSKA Weronika
LEWCZAK Julia

DRWAL Paulina

MUSIOL Lucja
BINGELYTE Grete
LASZKIEWICZ Aleksandra

Club Country V/M
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.333
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 0.333
UKS START OPOLE POL  0.333
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL  0.333
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR 0.333
ESCRIME ACADEMY FRA  0.333
WARTA SREM POL  0.333
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 0.333
SC PRAHA CZE 0.333
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.333
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.333
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.333
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 0.333
SM GAJA LTU 0.333
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE  0.200
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.200
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.200
IZMIR B.B.S K. TUR  0.200
BREST BLR  0.200
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  0.200
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.167
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.167
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.167
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 0.167
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.167
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL  0.167
UKS START OPOLE POL  0.167
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.167
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBZLTU  0.167
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.167
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.167
FC KARLIN CZE 0.167
BREST BLR  0.167
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL  0.167
AKS MIKOLOW POL  0.167
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.167
FC KARLIN CZE 0.167
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.167
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.000
SM GAJA LTU  0.000
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.000
WARTA SREM POL  0.000
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL  0.000
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.000
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.000
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW  POL  0.000
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL  0.000
SM GAJA LTU  0.000
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL  0.000

ind.
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Ranking
146
147
148
149

Name and first name
KONSKA Zofia
STERBOVA Anna
KACALSKA Jessica
MAJCHRZAK Julia

Club Country V/M
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.000
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 0.000
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL  0.000

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL

0.000

ind.
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Group
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) Table of 128 page 1/4
1 JOUAUX Julie GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. JOUAUX Julic
128
JOUAUX Julie
65 PANTSIALEYEYVA Eyva BLR 12/6
MOSDUSHOR NO1 KALETA Karolina
64 KALETA Karolina POL 12/6
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA JAAKKOLA Outi
33 SATAVOVA Veronika CZE 10/
DUKLA PRAHA SATAVOVA Veronika
96 TOKARSKA Klaudia POL 129
BUDOWLANI TORUN JAAKKOLA Outi
97 KELOPOTOWSKA Klaudia POL 12/4
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW JAAKKOLA Outi
32 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 12/0
ESPOO FENCING CLUB
17 KATO Zsofia ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE KATO Zsofia
112
KATO Zsofia
81 FIDLEROVA Kristina CZE 12/10
FC KARLIN FIDLEROVA Kristina
48 LOBODA Valeriya UKR 1211
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 KATO Zsofia
49 ZIGLKOWSKA Weronika POL 8/7
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW ZIOLKOWSKA Weronika
80 FRACKOWIAK Antonina POL 1211
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE PILNIAKOWSKA Julia
3 5/4
PILNIAKOWSKA Julia
16 PILNIAKOWSKA Julia POL
MKS GRYF MIELEC
9 KWIECIEN Julia POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE KWIECIEN Julia
120
KWIECIEN Julia
73 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 12/11
SC PRAHA CERVENKOVA Katerina
56 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 12/8
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY GWOZDZ Julia
41 OLSZEWSKA Marcelina POL 12/6
BUDOWLANI TORUN OLSZEWSKA Marcelina
88 WALTER Jasmin GER 1211
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GWOZDZ Julia
105 1277
GWOZDZ Julia
24 GWOZDZ Julia POL
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM
25 KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana UKR
KIEV KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana
104 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 8/3
DUKLA OLOMOUC BERTIN DROR Yasmin
89 MOLENDOWSKA Marcelina POL 12/8
WARTA SREM BERTIN DROR Yasmin
40 BERTIN DROR Yasmin ISR 123
HAPOEL KFAR SABA BERTIN DROR Yasmin
57 HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa EGY 12/4
EGYPT HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa
72 LABRO Emma BEL 10/6
FLANDERS FENCING SZMER Wiktoria
1 9/5
SZMER Wiktoria
8 SZMER Wiktoria POL
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
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) Table of 128 page 2/4
5 ZELENTSOVA Anastasia UKR
UNIFEHT ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
124
ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
69 SOYKAN Deniz TUR 12/
IZMIR B.B.S.K. KOMANKOVA Valentyna
60 KOMANKOVA Valentyna CZE 12/4
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABEM ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
37 BURSOVA Regina SVK 12/5
STU BRATISLAVA BURSOVA Regina
92 GONDEK Julia POL 12/11
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW ZIATYNA Karina
101 SHYSHKYNA Yulyya UKR 12/10
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 ZIATYNA Karina
28 ZIATYNA Karina UKR 12/5
DINAMO UZGHOROD
21 POLITOWSKA Julia POL
AZS AWF KRAKOW POLITOWSKA Julia
108
POLITOWSKA Julia
85 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra POL 12/10
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE BEZDITKO Diana
44 BEZDITKO Diana UKR 123
UNIFEHT WLOCZKA Oliwia
53 PINES Anna POL 12/9
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE PINES Anna
76 PARMAR Elena GBR 12/4
ENGLAND FENCING WELOCZKA Oliwia
. 10/5
WEOCZKA Oliwia
12 WLOCZKA Oliwia POL
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR
KIEV CHORNIY Kateryna
116
CHORNIY Kateryna
77 WOJTANOWSKA Julia POL 12/4
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW CZERWIK Sonia
52 CZERWIK Sonia POL 1211
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM CHORNIY Kateryna
45 TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 12/4
OUNDLE PETERBOROUGH STAMFORD TAYLOR Eleanor
84 IZOTOVA Liliana LTU 12/6
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS TAYLOR Eleanor
109 1211
MICHALAK Julia
20 MICHALAK Julia POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
29 GALPER Eva ISR
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING CLUB KEPCZYNSKA Ada
100 KEPCZYNSKA Ada POL 12/6
UKS START OPOLE CHUMIKOVA Alyna
93 VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR 12/3
KIEV CHUMIKOVA Alyna
36 CHUMIKOVA Alyna UKR 12/5
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 BRAUNE Anna Zoe
61 ZUMROVA Anna CZE 5/3
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABEM MARKIEWCZ Martyna
68 MARKIEWCZ Martyna POL 12/9
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW BRAUNE Anna Zoe
125 12/0
BRAUNE Anna Zoe
4 BRAUNE Anna Zoe GER
QUERNHEIMER FC
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. Table of 128 page 3/4
3 WROBLEWSKA Agata POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW WROBLEWSKA Agata
126
WROBLEWSKA Agata
67 SZALACINSKA Zofia POL 12/8
WARSZAWIANKA SZALACINSKA Zofia
62 ZELENSKAIA Veronica RUS 12/10
SDUSHOR NO3 STASZULONEK Karolina
35 FUCHS Anita POL 12/10
KS SZPADA WROCLAW FUCHS Anita
94 LULEWICZ Nina POL 12/10
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE STASZULONEK Karolina
99 TOMASZEK Weronika POL 12/8
UKS ORLETA WROCLAW STASZULONEK Karolina
30 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 12/3
PIAST GLIWICE
19 SLAVINSKA Albina UKR
KIEV SLAVINSKA Albina
110
SLAVINSKA Albina
83 HROMNIKOVA Eva SVK 8/7
AKADEMIA SERMU SZULC Malgorzata
46 SZULC Malgorzata POL 12/4
RMKS RYBNIK SLAVINSKA Albina
51 BARAN Kristina UKR 12/10
DINAMO UZGHOROD BARAN Kristina
78 VEBER Lizaveta BLR 12/10
SDUSHOR MINSK WIKTOR Weronika
s 1217
WIKTOR Weronika
14 WIKTOR Weronika POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC
11 DEBICKA Ewa POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE DEBICKA Ewa
118
PARSZUTO Ewa
75 PARSZUTO Ewa POL 1277
AZS AWF WROCLAW PARSZUTO Ewa
54 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE PARSZUTO Ewa
43 PEKALA Beata POL 12/1
RMKS RYBNIK GIRSOVA Karolina
86 GIRSOVA Karolina CZE 12/11
FC KARLIN SIMONOVA Vladislava
107 12/10
SIMONOVA Vladislava
22 SIMONOVA Vladislava BLR
BREST
27 KADYS Weronika POL
AZS AWF WROCLAW KADYS Weronika
102 DE BEAUFORT Elisabeth FRA 1272
ESCRIME ACADEMY MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda
91 MACIEJAK Alcksandra POL 12/9
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda
38 MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda POL 12/6
BUDOWLANI TORUN OIEN Jacqueline
59 OIEN Jacqueline GBR 5/1
ENGLAND FENCING OIEN Jacqueline
70 KRYST Angelika POL 8/2
UKS TROJKA RADLIN OIEN Jacqueline
13 1211

6

ZIETEK Patrycja

POL

ZIETEK Patrycija

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM
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. Table of 128 page 4/4
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE
SC PRAHA BIELESZOVA Veronika
122
BIELESZOVA Veronika
71 BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia UKR 12/3
KIEV BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia
58 HAMEL Mascha GER 12/7
FECHTCLUB BLANKENESE BIELESZOVA Veronika
39 KUSKA Aleksandra POL 12/3
UKS TROJKA RADLIN KUSKA Aleksandra
90 HORNOVA Barbora CZE 12/5
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY KUSKA Aleksandra
103 OWCZAREK Jagoda POL 12/6
WARTA SREM NAGLER Julia
26 NAGLER Julia GER 12/11
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID
23 DENES Dominika POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW DENES Dominika
106
JAROSZEK Aleksandra
87 SZKLAR Katarzyna POL 12/8
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN JAROSZEK Aleksandra
42 JAROSZEK Aleksandra POL 12/8
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE TOTH Jazmin
55 KULYK Ekateryna UKR 1213
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 KULYK Ekateryna
74 LADA Weronika POL 12/6
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW TOTH Jazmin
o 12/7
TOTH Jazmin
10 TOTH Jazmin HUN
MTK
15 PFEIFER Melany ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE PFEIFER Melany
114
PFEIFER Melany
79 PUDO Anna POL 12/
WARSZAWIANKA MYSHKAVETS Darya
50 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 1211
SDUSHOR MINSK PFEIFER Melany
47 OBAL Aleksandra POL 1177
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW OBAL Aleksandra
82 KRZASTEK Alicja POL 12/5
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE OBAL Aleksandra
" 12/5
BELOUS Diana
18 BELOUS Diana UKR
KIEV
31 SADOVA Dariia UKR
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 SADOVA Dariia
98 SARPKAYA Lal TUR 1179
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY SADOVA Dariia
95 JAWORSKA Maria POL 12/11
AZS AWF WROCLAW JAWORSKA Maria
34 KRUPA Kamila POL 1179
KS SZPADA WROCLAW SADOVA Dariia
63 PIEKARSKA Helena POL 12/10
KS SZPADA WROCLAW SULEJ Zuzanna
66 SULEJ Zuzanna POL 12/7
WARSZAWIANKA KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
127 12/6
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
2 KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra POL

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
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JAAKKOLA Outi

12/9

ZELENTSOVA Anastasia

ZELENTSOVA Anastasia

8/7

STASZULONEK Karolina

12/9

PFEIFER Melany

8/5

PFEIFER Melany

6/5

ZELENTSOVA Anastasia

8/5

PFEIFER Melany

12/3

ZELENTSOVA Anastasia

: Table of 16
1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN
ESPOO FENCING CLUB JAAKKOLA Outi
16 KATO Zsofia ROU 4/3
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
9 GWOZDZ Julia POL
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM | BERTIN DROR Yasmin
8 BERTIN DROR Yasmin ISR 1019
HAPOEL KFAR SABA
5 ZELENTSOVA Anastasia UKR
UNIFEHT ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
12 WLOCZKA Oliwia POL 12/4
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERM
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR
KIEV CHORNIY Kateryna
4 BRAUNE Anna Zoe GER 8/
QUERNHEIMER FC
3 STASZULONEK Karolina POL
PIAST GLIWICE STASZULONEK Karolina
14 SLAVINSKA Albina UKR 1211
KIEV
11 _PARSZUTO Ewa POL
AZS AWF WROCLAW OIEN Jacqueline
6 _OIEN Jacqueline GBR 12/6
ENGLAND FENCING
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE
SC PRAHA BIELESZOVA Veronika
10 TOTH Jazmin HUN 12/5
MTK
15 PFEIFER Melany ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE PFEIFER Melany
2 SADOVA Dariia UKR 1211
SPORT SCHOOL NO2
: Table of 8
1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN
ESPOO FENCING CLUB JAAKKOLA Outi
8 BERTIN DROR Yasmin ISR 12/9
HAPOEL KFAR SABA
5 ZELENTSOVA Anastasia UKR
UNIFEHT ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
4 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 8/7
KIEV
3 STASZULONEK Karolina POL
PIAST GLIWICE STASZULONEK Karolina
6 _OIEN Jacqueline GBR 12/9
ENGLAND FENCING
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE
SC PRAHA PFEIFER Melany
2 PFEIFER Melany ROU 6/5

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE

12/3

8/5
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Name and first name
ZELENTSOVA Anastasia
PFEIFER Melany
JAAKKOLA Outi
STASZULONEK Karolina
BIELESZOVA Veronika
CHORNIY Kateryna
BERTIN DROR Yasmin
OIEN Jacqueline
BRAUNE Anna Zoe
TOTH Jazmin
WLOCZKA Oliwia
KATO Zsofia
SLAVINSKA Albina
GWOZDZ Julia
SADOVA Dariia
PARSZUTO Ewa
JOUAUX Julie
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
WROBLEWSKA Agata
SZMER Wiktoria
KWIECIEN Julia
WIKTOR Weronika
PILNIAKOWSKA Julia
POLITOWSKA Julia
SIMONOVA Vladislava
ZIATYNA Karina
CHUMIKOVA Alyna
MARZEJEWSKA Jagoda
KUSKA Aleksandra
JAROSZEK Aleksandra
TAYLOR Eleanor

OBAL Aleksandra
ZIETEK Patrycja
DEBICKA Ewa

BELOUS Diana
MICHALAK Julia
DENES Dominika
KHARAZYSHVILI Mariana
NAGLER Julia

KADYS Weronika
SATAVOVA Veronika
FUCHS Anita
BURSOVA Regina
OLSZEWSKA Marcelina
BEZDITKO Diana
SZULC Malgorzata
ZIOLKOWSKA Weronika

Final ranking

Club

UNIFEHT

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
ESPOO FENCING CLUB
PIAST GLIWICE

SC PRAHA

KIEV

HAPOEL KFAR SABA
ENGLAND FENCING
QUERNHEIMER FC
MTK

Country Date of birth

UKR
ROU
FIN
POL
CZE
UKR
ISR
GBR
GER
HUN

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZE POL

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
KIEV

ROU
UKR

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZE POL

SPORT SCHOOL NO2
AZS AWE WROCLAW
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC
MKS GRYF MIELEC

AZS AWF KRAKOW

BREST

DINAMO UZGHOROD
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51
BUDOWLANI TORUN

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKR
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
UKR
UKR
POL
POL

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
OUNDLE PETERBOROUGH STAMI GBR

PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW

POL

BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZE POL

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
KIEV

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

KS SZPADA WROCLAW

KIEV

LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID

AZS AWE WROCLAW

DUKLA PRAHA

KS SZPADA WROCLAW

STU BRATISLAVA
BUDOWLANI TORUN
UNIFEHT

RMKS RYBNIK

PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW

POL
UKR
POL
POL
UKR
GER
POL
CZE
POL
SVK
POL
UKR
POL
POL

2001
2001
2001
2002-03-26
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002-12-08
2002
2002
2002-08-29
2002
2001-06-14
2001
2001-02-25
2001-03-28
2001-03-23
2001-07-30
2002-05-18
2001-03-03
2001-03-19
2001
2001
2002
2002-12-19
2002-04-30
2001-06-16
2002
2001-02-19
2002-04-17
2001-11-13
2001
2001-04-19
2001-07-12
2002
2002
2001-05-22
2001
2001-08-01
2001
2002-02-16
2001
2002-07-09
2002-01-19

PFA licence

02032600

02120800

02082901

01061400

01022502
01032801
01032300
01073000
02051800
01030300
01031900

02121900

02043000

01061600

01021900

02041700

01111300

01041900

01071200

01052202

01080100

02021600

02070900
02011900
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Ranking  Name and first name
48  BARAN Kiristina
48 MYSHKAVETS Darya
50 CZERWIK Sonia
51  PINES Anna
52 KULYK Ekateryna
53  HAFEZ Nour Maged Moustafa
54 KOMANKOVA Valentyna
55  KALETA Karolina
56  SULEJ Zuzanna
57  SZALACINSKA Zofia
58  MARKIEWCZ Martyna
59 BAKHMATOVA Anastasiia
60 CERVENKOVA Katerina
61  FIDLEROVA Kristina
62  GIRSOVA Karolina
63  JAWORSKA Maria
64 KEPCZYNSKA Ada
65 GALPER Eva
66 KRUPA Kamila
67 PEKALA Beata
68  LOBODA Valeriya
69 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
70  AKINCI Mehtap Mira
71  HAMEL Mascha
72 ZUMROVA Anna
73  ZELENSKAIA Veronica
74  PIEKARSKA Helena
75  PANTSIALEYEYVA Eyva
76 SOYKAN Deniz
77  KRYST Angelika
78  LABRO Emma
79  LADA Weronika
80 PARMAR Elena
81  VEBER Lizaveta
81 WOJTANOWSKA Julia
83  PUDO Anna
84 FRACKOWIAK Antonina
85 KRZASTEK Alicja
86 HROMNIKOVA Eva
87 IZOTOVA Liliana
88 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra
89  SZKLAR Katarzyna
90  WALTER Jasmin
91  MOLENDOWSKA Marcelina
92  HORNOVA Barbora
93  GONDEK Julia
93  MACIEJAK Aleksandra
95  VOLOSHYNA Mariya
96 LULEWICZ Nina

Club Country Date of birth
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 2001
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 2002
BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZE POL 2001-02-16
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-02-11
SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR 2001
EGYPT EGY 2001
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE 2001
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2001-02-26
WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-10-10
WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-06-12
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL 2001-03-04
KIEV UKR 2002

SC PRAHA CZE 2001

FC KARLIN CZE 2001

FC KARLIN CZE 2001

AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 2001-01-05
UKS START OPOLE POL 2002-07-28
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR 2002

KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2001-02-26
RMKS RYBNIK POL 2002-06-28
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR 2002

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 2002
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2002
FECHTCLUB BLANKENESE GER 2001
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE 2001
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2001

KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2002-02-24
MOSDUSHOR NOI1 BLR 2001
IZMIR B.B.S K. TUR 2001

UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-02-14
FLANDERS FENCING BEL 2001

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL 2002-03-22
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 2001
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL 2002-09-13
WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-06-05
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 2001-06-14
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 2001-03-17
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2001
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUB/ LTU 2002
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2002-06-19
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-06-04
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER 2001
WARTA SREM POL 2001-10-21
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR' CZE 2002
PALAC MLODZIEZY TARNOW POL 2002-07-17
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL 2002-02-04
KIEV UKR 2002
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2001-08-15

PFA licence

01021601
02021100

01022604
01101000
01061201
01030400

01010500
02072800

01022603
02062800

02022400

02021401

02032201

02091300

02060501

01061401
01031700

02061900

02060400

01102100

02071700
02020401

01081502
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
97 KLOPOTOWSKA Klaudia KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2002-03-11 02031100
97  TOKARSKA Klaudia BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-08-15 02081501
99  SARPKAYA Lal ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2002

100 TOMASZEK Weronika UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL 2002-04-16 02041600
101  SHYSHKYNA Yulyya SPORTS CLUB LINIYA-51 UKR 2002
102  DE BEAUFORT Elisabeth ESCRIME ACADEMY FRA 2001
103 OWCZAREK Jagoda WARTA SREM POL 2001-06-24 01062402
103  VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2002
105 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 2002
105 RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-11-06 02110600
107  NAWRAT Oliwia UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-06-11 02061100
108  SICINSKA Ewa KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2002-12-18 02121800
109  ZIMOVA Anezka TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 2001
110  LIPAVIVIUTE Liucija SM GAJA LTU 2001
111 JURICKOVA Marketa TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 2001
112 REUS Aniela KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2001-05-03 01050301
113 BRAWANSKA Helena UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-06-03 02060300
114 ERMAN Lal IZMIR B.B.S.K. TUR 2001
115 JARMOCHEVICH Julia BREST BLR 2001
116 ~ WANIAK Mitostawa AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 2001-02-03 01020301
117  LEWANDOWSKA Paulina BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-06-12 02061201
118  MOJKA Katarzyna KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2001-08-28 01082800
119  TRAUT Hannah MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2002
120  REUTSKAIA Uliana SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 2001
121  PRZYBYSLAWSKA Dominika UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-10-24 01102402
121  TUREK Kornelia WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2001-12-12 01121201
123 RYBICKA Jagoda UKS START OPOLE POL 2002-03-30 02033002
124 KOWALSKA Daria BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-06-26 02062601
125  OSTERTAG Irina KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUB/ LTU 2001
126  RUSEK Maja BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-04-10 02041001
127  HABIP Su ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2002
128 PANGRACOVA Klara FC KARLIN CZE 2001
128  SCHKUTNIK Angelina BREST BLR 2001
130 KARWACKA Zuzanna UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-04-03 02040300
130 PALUCH lJulia AKS MIKOLOW POL 2002-03-11 02031101
132 BUCHOLC Wiktoria STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 2001-11-29 01112901
133 SELICHAROVA Gabriela FC KARLIN CZE 2002
134 DELEBARRE-DEBAY Anastazja KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2002-12-05 02120500
135  OGORCZYK Emilia UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  2001-04-23 01042300
135  VALENCIUTE leva SM GAJA LTU 2001
137  LOTEK Jagoda BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-02-22 02022201
138  KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina WARTA SREM POL 2001-05-12 01051200
139  ZIEBA Weronika UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL 2002-07-07 02070700
140 PAWLIKOWSKA Weronika PIAST GLIWICE POL 2002-12-26 02122600
141 LEWCZAK Julia BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-05-07 02050704
142 DRWAL Paulina PALAC MEODZIEZY TARNOW POL 2002-05-17 02051701
143  MUSIOL Lucja UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 2002-09-14 02091400
144  BINGELYTE Grete SM GAJA LTU 2002
145  LASZKIEWICZ Aleksandra UKS ORLETA WROCLAW POL 2002-01-10 02011001
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Ranking
146
147
148
149

Name and first name
KONSKA Zofia
STERBOVA Anna
KACALSKA Jessica
MAIJCHRZAK Julia

Club

WARSZAWIANKA POL
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL

Country Date of birth PFA licence

2002-11-04 02110402

2002
2001-08-13 01081302

2002-02-22 02022202
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